Załącznik nr 1
Wykaz znaków pionowych – dla odcinka nr 1
	l.p. 
	 km
	Rodzaj znaku 
	Uwagi 

	1

2
3 
	0+020
 0+200
0+225
	  A-7 szt. 1
  A-7 szt.1
  D-1 szt.2
	

	Razem 4 sztuk znaków


Wykaz znaków pionowych – dla odcinka nr 2
	l.p. 
	 km
	Rodzaj znaku 
	Uwagi 

	1


	0+230

	    A-7 szt.1
	

	Razem 1 znak


